Summary Results Report

Nov 8 2022 Bosque County General Election

City of Clifton, Tax Election
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

837
161
998

Il
1,042
20f 2

VOTE% Absentee

80.33%
15.45%
95.78%
0.29%
3.93%
100.00%

51
4
55
2
2
59

Early
Voting
498

91
589
0
16
605

Election
Day
288

66
354
1
23
378
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