## Summary Results Report Nov 8 2022 Bosque County General Election

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS November 8 2022 Bosque County

## City of Clifton, Tax Election Vote For 1

voteroi	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	837	80.33%	51	498	288
Against	161	15.45%	4	91	66
Total Votes Cast	998	95.78%	55	589	354
Overvotes	3	0.29%	2	0	1
Undervotes	41	3.93%	2	16	23
Contest Totals	1,042	100.00%	59	605	378
Precincts Reporting	2 of 2				